
START 

v 

  Subject Key 

  People Helping People Part 1 - Starts Wednesday 5th March to Sunday 15th June (Certificate IV & Diploma)                                                                         
  Counselling and Diversity - Starts Wednesday 5th March to Saturday14th June (Certificate IV & Diploma)  
  Provide First Aid/Law & Ethics/Work Health & Safety - Starts Tuesday 17th June to Sunday 20th July (Certificate IV only)                                                           
  People Helping People Part 2- Starts Tuesday 22nd July to Saturday 20th September (Certificate IV & Diploma)                
  Strategies for Human Wellness - Starts Saturday 11th October  to Sunday 21st December  (Diploma only) 

  Weeks without classes                                                               
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Certificate IV in Mental Health - Training Starts 5th March and concludes 20th September 2025 

Diploma of Mental Health -  Training Starts 5th March and concludes 21st December 2025 

Weekly Schedule of Classes - Certificate IV & Diploma (mostly online)  
• Saturday & Sunday - 9:30 am to 5:30 pm  
• Tuesday  & Thursday - 5:30 pm to 9:00 pm 

 

The Easter Weekend is a holiday - Saturday 19th April & Sunday 20th April 2025 –  ie no classes scheduled 

Mothers Day Sunday 11th May and Fathers Day Sunday 7th of September, are recorded classes for students to view anytime. 
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